
OFFICE USE ONLY Date - Fiscal Date - Media Prod Client Acct Amt Paid Work Order # Rev. 5/2024 

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State 

ABSENTEE BALLOT APPLICANT LIST REQUEST – 2024 STATE ELECTIONS 
Instructions
Use this form to request a list of persons who submitted absentee ballot applications for a specified election or as of a 
specified date during the absentee ballot period. The list is provided in a comma-delimited text format which can be 
opened in most text-editing, spreadsheet, and database programs. This office may take up to 10 days to produce the 
report. The use of this list for purposes unrelated to elections, political activities or law enforcement is a violation of 
Minnesota law.(Minnesota Statutes 201.091; 203B.12)

Voter Information
Name (as it would appear on your voter record)

State Zip Code

Phone

Street Address
City

Email

Report Information
Choose a geographic area for your report:

Statewide ($46) 
Single Jurisdiction ($30) – Specify Name (of city, county, district, etc.)

Send the file(s) to this email address

Payment Information
Number of reports x cost per report

$46
$30

= TOTAL COST

Payment via cash (in-person orders only. Note: orders are not produced “while you wait”) 
Payment via check 
Payment via money order 

Mail or deliver order to: MN Secretary of State, First National Bank Building, 332 Minnesota St, Suite N201, St Paul MN 55101 

Certification
I certify that I am a registered voter in the State of Minnesota and that the information in this list of accepted absentee ballots 
will be used only for purposes related to elections, political activities, or law enforcement (M.S. 201.091). 

Signature Date

Select the days of the absentee period before the State Primary on 8/13/24 you would like the report run:
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F 

7/1-
7/5 

7/8-
7/12 

7/15-
7/19 

7/22-
7/26 

7/29-
8/2 

8/5-
8/9 

Select the days of the absentee period before the State General Election on 11/5/24 you would like the report run: 
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F 

9/23-
9/27

9/30-
10/4 

10/7-
10/11 

10/14-
10/18 

10/21- 10/28-
11/1 10/25

Holiday

Select election(s) within the past 22 months you would like the report run for:

8/9/22 State Primary 11/8/22 State General
Other Election (specify date & name)

 Delivery Information

http://www.revisor.mn.gov/statutes/?id=201.091
http://www.revisor.mn.gov/statutes/?id=203B.12

	Accepted Absentee/Mail Ballot List Request – 2014 Primary
	Instructions
	Voter Information
	Report Information
	Delivery Information
	Payment Information
	Certification


	Name as it would appear on your voter record: 
	Street Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Number of reports: 
	Date: 
	Signature: 
	Payment Information: Off
	Geographic Area: Off
	Single Jurisdiction (Enter name of city county district etc): 
	TOTAL COST (Number of Reports x Cost per Report): 
	Cost per Report: Off
	Send the files to this email address: 
	Monday, 7/1/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 7/2/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 7/3/2024: Off
	Monday, 7/8/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 7/9/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 7/10/2024: Off
	Thursday, 7/11/2024: Off
	Friday, 7/12/2024: Off
	Monday, 7/15/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 7/16/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 7/17/2024: Off
	Thursday, 7/18/2024: Off
	Friday, 7/19/2024: Off
	Monday, 7/22/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 7/23/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 7/24/2024: Off
	Thursday, 7/25/2024: Off
	Friday, 7/26/2024: Off
	Monday, 7/29/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 7/30/2024: Off
	Friday, 8/2/2024: Off
	Monday, 8/5/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 8/6/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 8/7/2024: Off
	Thursday, 8/8/2024: Off
	Friday, 8/9/2024: Off
	Monday, 9/23/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 9/24/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 9/25/2024: Off
	Thursday, 9/26/2024: Off
	Friday, 9/27/2024: Off
	Monday, 9/30/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 10/1/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 10/2/2024: Off
	Thursday, 10/3/2024: Off
	Friday, 10/4/2024: Off
	Monday, 10/7/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 10/8/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 10/9/2024: Off
	Thursday, 10/10/2024: Off
	Friday, 10/11/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 10/15/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 10/16/2024: Off
	Thursday, 10/17/2024: Off
	Friday, 10/18/2024: Off
	Monday, 10/21/2024: Off
	Tuesday, 10/22/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 10/23/2024: Off
	Thursday, 10/24/2024: Off
	Friday, 10/25/2024: Off
	Monday, 10/28/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 10/30/2024: Off
	Thursday, 10/31/2024: Off
	Friday, 11/1/2024: Off
	Friday, 7/5/2024: Off
	Other Election: 
	Monday, 10/14/2024: Off
	8/9/22 State Primary: Off
	11/8/22 State General Election: Off
	Other election (specify date and name): Off
	Tuesday, 10/29/2024: Off
	Wednesday, 7/31/2024: Off
	Thursday, 8/1/2024: Off


