ABSENTEE BALLOT APPLICANT LIST REQUEST – 2024 STATE ELECTIONS

Instructions

Use this form to request a list of persons who submitted absentee ballot applications for a specified election or as of a specified date during the absentee ballot period. The list is provided in a comma-delimited text format which can be opened in most text-editing, spreadsheet, and database programs. This office may take up to 10 days to produce the report. The use of this list for purposes unrelated to elections, political activities or law enforcement is a violation of Minnesota law.(*Minnesota Statutes* 201.091; 203B.12)

Voter Information

Name (as it would appear on your voter record)

Street Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Email	Phone	

Report Information

Choose a geographic area for your report:

Statewide (\$46)

Single Jurisdiction (\$30) – Specify Name (of city, county, district, etc.)

Select the days of the absentee period before the **State Primary** on 8/13/24 you would like the report run:

		М	Т	W	Th	F		М	Т	W	Th	F		Μ	Т	W	Th	F
	7/1- 7/5				Holiday		7/8- 7/12						7/15- 7/19					
	7/22-						7/29-						8/5-					
- 1	7/26						8/2						8/9					

Select the days of the absentee period before the **State General Election** on 11/5/24 you would like the report run:

	Μ	Т	W	Th	F		Μ	Т	W	Th	F		М	Т	W	Th	F
9/23-						9/30-						10/7-					
9/27						10/4						10/11					
10/14-						10/21-						10/28-					
10/18						10/25						11/1					

Select election(s) within the past 22 months you would like the report run for:

x cost per report

8/9/22 State Primary 11/8/22 State General

Other Election (specify date & name)

Delivery Information

Send the file(s) to this email address

Payment Information

Number of reports

\$46 = TOTAL COST

Payment via cash (in-person orders only. Note: orders are not produced "while you wait")

Payment via check

Payment via money order

Mail or deliver order to: MN Secretary of State, First National Bank Building, 332 Minnesota St, Suite N201, St Paul MN 55101

Certification

I certify that I am a registered voter in the State of Minnesota and that the information in this list of accepted absentee ballots will be used only for purposes related to elections, political activities, or law enforcement (M.S. 201.091).

Signature

Date

OFFICE USE ONLY	Date - Fiscal	Date - Media Prod	Client Acct	Amt Paid	Work Order #	Rev. 5/2024